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2022 Visit Knoxville Open

KORM FERRY"®

TOUR
TEE #1
8:50
9:00
9:10
9:20
9:30
9:40
9:50
10:00
10:10
10:20
10:30
10:40

10:50

11:00

Kyle Westmoreland

Julian Etulain

Patrick Fishburn
Fabian Gomez

Sean O'Hair

Rob Oppenheim

BSHOILINK

Holston Hills CC
Final Round Groupings and Starting Times
Sunday, May 15, 2022

Daniel Island, SC
Chapel Hill, NC
Sugar Grove, NC

Wichita, KS
Whittier, CA
Charlotte, NC

Tulsa, OK
London, England
Shanxi, China

Buenos Aires, Argentina
Beaufort, SC
Ogden, UT

Chaco, Argentina
Hollywood, FL
Jacksonville Beach, FL

Heidelberg, Germany
Cumming, GA
Wilmer, AL

Allen, TX
Tucuman, Argentina
Wake Forest, NC

Marion, IN
Georgetown, KY
Irapuato, Gto., Mexico

Dallas, TX
Gastonia, NC
Scottsdale, AZ
Tampa, FL
Dallas, TX
Argentina
Aiken, SC
Tequesta, FL
Tampa, FL
Irvine, CA

San Jose, CA
Yerba Buena, Argentina

West Chester, PA
Pretoria, South Africa
Andover, MA

Atlanta, GA
Dalian, China
Las Vegas, NV
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KORM FERRY"®

TOUR

TEE  #10
8:50
9:00
9:10
9:20
9:30
9:40
9:50

10:00
10:10
10:20
10:30
10:40

10:50

11:00

2022 Visit Knoxville Open
Holston Hills CC

Final Round Groupings and Starting Times

Garett Reband
Theo Humphrey

Corey Pereira
Ryan McCormick

J.J. Grey
Kevin Dougherty
Kevin Roy

Michael Johnson
Martin Flores

Albin Choi
Sam Saunders
David Kocher

John Pak
Dawson Armstrong
Kevin Yu

Harry Hall
Caleb Proveaux
MJ Maguire

Davis Thompson
Vincent Norrman

Grant Hirschman
Erik Compton
Cody Gribble
A.J. Crouch

Clay Feagler
Trevor Cone

Braden Thornberry
Shawn Stefani
Chandler Blanchet
Michael Feagles

Will Gordon
Alex Chiarella

Ryan Ruffels
Thomas Forster

Bo Van Pelt

BSHOILINK

Sunday, May 15, 2022

York, SC
Dallas, TX
Gavle, Sweden

Cameron Park, CA
Middletown, NJ
Pendleton, SC

Atlanta, GA
Murrieta, CA
Tampa, FL

Honolulu, HI
Birmingham, AL
Frisco, TX

Toronto, Ont., Canada
Fort Collins, CO
Charlotte, NC

Scotch Plains, NJ
Brentwood, TN
Chinese Taipei, Chinese Taipei

Cornwall, England
Lexington, SC

St. Petersburg, FL
Beijing, China

St. Simons Island, GA
Sweden, Sweden

Memphis, TN
Miami, FL
Dallas, TX

Jacksonville, FL
The Woodlands, TX
Concord, NC

Olive Branch, MS
Mont Belvieu, TX
Jacksonville Beach, FL

Scottsdale, AZ
Davidson, NC
Maui, HI

Medellin, Colombia
Melbourne, Australia
Northhamptonshire, England

Tulsa, OK
Gainesville, FL

Report Generated at 16:26:19 on 05/14/22

67
69
67

68
67
70

68
71
70

66
70
70

67
69
68

70
71
65

70
65
68

67
70
71

71
68
68

69
66
66

67
69
67

64
65
70

71
69
67

67
70

69
68
68

67
68
67

69
67
68

72
68
66

68
68
69

67
66
72

68
68
70

71
68
65

66
70
70

69
71
72

69
68
70

71
68
68

67
69
71

71
68

OPEN

69
68
70

70
70
68

68
67
67

67
67
70

71
69
69

69
69
69

68
73
68

68
68
71

70
69
69

69
71
70

73
72
72

74
76
71

72
72
72

73
73

205
205
205

205
205
205

205
205
205

205
205
206

206
206
206

206
206
206

206
206
206

206
206
207

207
207
207

207
208
208

209
209
209

209
209
209

210
210
210

211
211

Page 2 of 2



